
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross
Par 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 72

Men's Hdcp 15 1 13 3 5 17 9 7 11 6 16 14 10 8 4 12 18 2
Ladies Hdcp 15 1 11 3 5 17 7 9 13 6 14 16 8 10 4 12 18 2

1st FLIGHT Points

 Nunez, Eddie 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 76 9 67 $115.00 5000
 Harmon, Zachary 6 7 4 4 4 3 5 2 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 6 3 4 77 6 71 $85.00 3000
 Butler, Kevin 3 4 5 5 4 2 6 3 4 6 5 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 74 2 72 $27.50 1675
 Rudi, Erik 4 4 5 6 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 6 3 5 4 3 5 76 4 72 $27.50 1675
 Mischnick, Kevin 5 5 4 5 6 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 4 80 6 74 1100
 Alvers, Matt 5 4 5 5 4 3 7 5 4 6 4 8 7 3 5 6 3 4 88 9 79 950
 Stubblefield, Matt 5 5 5 6 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 5 83 4 79 950
 Holbrook, Jonathan 5 4 6 5 6 3 8 3 5 7 4 4 4 4 9 5 4 5 91 6 85 850

2nd FLIGHT
 Groover, Jordan 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 3 4 82 12 70 $115.00 5000
 Sarria, Al 6 4 5 6 6 3 4 4 6 4 6 7 4 4 5 6 3 5 88 13 75 $85.00 3000
 Preece, Scott 5 6 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 6 6 4 7 94 14 80 $27.50 1675
 Ryther, Mike 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 3 5 6 5 6 5 3 7 5 4 6 92 12 80 $27.50 1675
 Shrull, Jimmy 5 5 6 5 7 4 8 4 9 5 5 5 6 3 4 6 5 6 98 14 84 1100
 Barnes, Steve 7 6 5 6 6 3 4 4 6 5 5 7 8 3 7 6 4 9 101 15 86 1000
 Sack, Jesse 6 8 6 7 5 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 6 7 6 5 5 8 104 14 90 900

3rd FLIGHT
 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 6 5 5 5 3 7 3 4 5 4 8 3 5 5 6 4 5 87 16 71 $115.00 5000
 Lawrence, James 4 5 6 5 5 3 6 3 6 6 4 6 5 3 6 6 5 5 89 17 72 $35.00 1862
 Thomas, Bill 4 6 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 5 7 5 3 6 5 4 6 87 15 72 $35.00 1862
 Rickert, Parker 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 3 5 6 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 7 87 15 72 $35.00 1862
 Relic, John 5 4 6 7 6 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 2 6 8 3 3 88 16 72 $35.00 1862
 DeGrazia, Greg 5 5 6 5 4 3 6 4 8 5 5 6 5 4 6 5 3 6 91 15 76 1000
 Quick, Gary 6 5 6 6 6 3 6 4 7 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 3 5 95 17 78 900
 Konnovitch, Michael 7 7 5 7 5 3 6 4 7 7 5 5 5 4 6 5 3 4 95 16 79 850

4th FLIGHT
 Rodriguez, Eloy 6 5 6 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 5 6 7 3 6 6 4 5 90 18 72 $115.00 5000
 Nardecchia, David 6 5 6 4 7 6 8 4 6 6 4 5 6 3 5 7 3 6 97 24 73 $85.00 3000
 Barth, Douglas 5 5 6 8 4 3 8 4 7 4 5 6 4 4 7 5 5 8 98 24 74 $55.00 2000
 Gray, Corey 6 7 5 9 5 5 5 3 5 6 7 7 6 4 7 6 3 7 103 26 77 1225
 Russo, Paul 7 6 5 9 5 4 5 3 7 6 5 6 6 5 6 7 5 6 103 26 77 1225
 Mahoney, Thomas 5 7 7 5 6 5 6 3 7 4 5 5 5 6 4 8 4 5 97 18 79 1000
 Curry, Marlan 5 5 8 9 6 4 8 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 5 8 4 5 100 18 82 900
 Dalfonso, Ken 5 6 8 6 5 3 6 3 6 8 5 8 7 3 6 7 4 6 102 19 83 850
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Thu, Nov 06

FOREST CREEK ~ MEDAL PLAY RESULTS

Hcp Net Amount

1st Trash Flight

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION  @ $10.00

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

   # 8 Jordon Groover    # 6   Bill Thomas

 # 14   Mike Ryther  # 17 David Nardecchia



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alvers, Matt 5 4 5 5 4 3 7 5 4 6 4 8 7 3 5 6 3 4
 Barnes, Steve 7 6 5 6 6 3 4 4 6 5 5 7 8 3 7 6 4 9
 Butler, Kevin 3 4 5 5 4 2 6 3 4 6 5 5 3 3 4 5 3 4
 Groover, Jordan 5 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 5 4 5 5 3 4
 Harmon, Zachary 6 7 4 4 4 3 5 2 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 6 3 4
 Holbrook, Jonathan 5 4 6 5 6 3 8 3 5 7 4 4 4 4 9 5 4 5
 Mischnick, Kevin 5 5 4 5 6 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 3 4
 Nunez, Eddie 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 5 5 5 3 4 4 3 4
 Preece, Scott 5 6 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 4 6 6 4 7
 Rudi, Erik 4 4 5 6 5 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 6 3 5 4 3 5
 Ryther, Mike 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 3 5 6 5 6 5 3 7 5 4 6
 Sack, Jesse 6 8 6 7 5 5 6 4 4 6 5 5 6 7 6 5 5 8
 Sarria, Al 6 4 5 6 6 3 4 4 6 4 6 7 4 4 5 6 3 5
 Shrull, Jimmy 5 5 6 5 7 4 8 4 9 5 5 5 6 3 4 6 5 6
 Stubblefield, Matt 5 5 5 6 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 5

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Barth, Douglas 5 5 6 8 4 3 8 4 7 4 5 6 4 4 7 5 5 8
 Curry, Marlan 5 5 8 9 6 4 8 4 4 5 4 6 5 5 5 8 4 5
 Dalfonso, Ken 5 6 8 6 5 3 6 3 6 8 5 8 7 3 6 7 4 6
 DeGrazia, Greg 5 5 6 5 4 3 6 4 8 5 5 6 5 4 6 5 3 6
 Gray, Corey 6 7 5 9 5 5 5 3 5 6 7 7 6 4 7 6 3 7
 Guzaldo, Anthony 4 6 5 5 5 3 7 3 4 5 4 8 3 5 5 6 4 5
 Konnovitch, Michael 7 7 5 7 5 3 6 4 7 7 5 5 5 4 6 5 3 4
 Lawrence, James 4 5 6 5 5 3 6 3 6 6 4 6 5 3 6 6 5 5
 Mahoney, Thomas 5 7 7 5 6 5 6 3 7 4 5 5 5 6 4 8 4 5
 Nardecchia, David 6 5 6 4 7 6 8 4 6 6 4 5 6 3 5 7 3 6
 Quick, Gary 6 5 6 6 6 3 6 4 7 5 5 6 5 5 6 6 3 5
 Relic, John 5 4 6 7 6 4 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 2 6 8 3 3
 Rickert, Parker 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 3 5 6 5 6 5 4 6 5 4 7
 Rodriguez, Eloy 6 5 6 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 5 6 7 3 6 6 4 5
 Russo, Paul 7 6 5 9 5 4 5 3 7 6 5 6 6 5 6 7 5 6
 Thomas, Bill 4 6 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 5 7 5 3 6 5 4 6

1st Trash Flight Amount

2nd Trash Flight

$16.00

$16.00

                            

$88.00

$56.00

$16.00

$112.00
$16.00

Amount


